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of2a

10mg/
300mg/
350 L/
200mL/
1% 5mL/
60 /
0.03% 5g/

1g/

200mg/2.5mL/V
180ug/ImL/V

300 /3mL/

A oe2b

30R

1009/

300

50mg/V

300

300

300

300

/3mL/

/3mL/

/3mL/

/3mL/




AK

MDS

SP 25mg/Cp
2.5¢9/
200mg/
250mg/
DL
300mg/SmL/A

(o 29/

6mg/
81.7% 400mL/
0.1% 5mL/
500mL/

100 v

P 3mL/

4 2mL/v ImL/A

ACTH

20mL/A




ES

30
30

10mg/

300mg/
100mg/3g/
0.125mg 0.5mg/

4mL/

0.03% 5g/
1,500mL/
12mg/

300 /3mL/
300 /3mL/
300 /3mL/
300 /3mL/

100

10R
30R

250mg/Cp
0.75% 5mL/
4mL/
0.02% 5mL/
300 /3mL/
300 /3mL/
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MEEK

250mL/

500mL/
100mg/V
500mg/V
200mg/100mL/V
250mg/10mL/A
0.59/V

1lg/V

29/V

GSK




1

1

EED

Morphine Hydrochloride

1 10mg

5 10mg 1 15mg

1

1

i

Telithromycin
Ketek
300mg

600mg 5

ALT
AST vy-GTP Al-P
%%\‘
Barium Sulfate
Barytogen Sol
100%
50 100% 10 150mL
30
100% 10 300mL 30 100%
100 300mL 20 100% 200
2,000mL
%%\‘
Racol
1 200mL  200kcal
6.8g 3.332g
1.5¢ 1.398¢ 0.369
0.668g 29.7169
2.69 414mg
395.4mg 311mg
235.2mg 102.54mg
79.06mg
19.288mg 12.06mg
6.576mg 3.868mg
984.2ug 786.2n9 A



g 20 U 2.07mg

0.68ug 650ug

125ug 96649

622.8ug
911.8ug 0.64pg
63.2mg
5mg 2.082mg
7519 7.72u19

1 1,200mL  2,000mL
1,200 2,000kcal

1 12 24
75 125mL/
1 1
1  400mL 400kcal 0.5kcal/mL
100mL/
3 7

AST ALT AI-P LDH y-GTP LAP

K Ca CI
Na Cl Ca
Na
Na Cl Ca K
pH
3
Brinzolamide
Azopt
1% 5mL

i

Fluticasone Propionate

1 100ug
1 800ug
1 50ug 1 2
2009

Flutide Diskus

S0ug

Tacrolimus Hydrate

Protopic
& 0.03% 5¢




O
O
1 1g 20 40mg/kg
2
1 15 3g 50mg/kg 3
1
K 59 100mg/kg
Netherton
2
PUVA Stevens-Johnson Lyell
PIE
%%\‘
BUN
1 1 2
1 5¢ K B
%%\‘
D Hydorb-D
2
A-1 1 23779 A-2 1
3159 B 1 6729
Cefazolin Sodium Hydrate
o Cefamezin o
1 19
K Mg
Ca
A-1 1 A-2 1
E OB B 9L A B
1 11.5L B
B 1 26
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150 300L

K

AST ALT LDH

Fosfluconazole

Prodif
1 2.5mL 200mg
o 1 1
50 100mg
2
100 200mg
o 1 1
50 200mg
2
100 400mg
400mg
2
800mg
Stevens-Johnson Lyell

QT

Al-P AST v-GTP

Torsades de pointes

ALT

LDH

BUN

Peginterferon Alfa-2a

a-2a

Pegasys

& 1

imL

180pg

Ca

HCV-RNA
1

180pg




i

PTT
ALT AST y-GTP LDH AI-P
BUN
CRP TSH
Ty T3
3
3
2 8
Insulin Glargine
Lantus

& 1 3mL 300

Na



